


A5 0] BE St e
BRI a

P.96

/I\ 516

&«

BEz/ Frencms (0 rios

P97 LT

oL -

Sy
B P QP i g
B4R P.96
e wne/wzns @& P.96
T 5108
(B5EMA) ERIER - P.97
g
(B é P103
830 B S S Fe
EREDUE Q P.99 - 101 EEVER VR BRI R P.105
2o g
FEMIR P.105 B ( P.105 e - P.97, P.105
T/ FIELB1200F mix 4(%
B @ P.102 arszprnes YR P.103

KEABEPWS5001C ¢

p

BAE T EEHEPCH001C i a=

ERIBMAE {@ P.103 wEERGER | ;* P.103
2N e

o3 e r f
wpe/ uzns Eb @) ros pios g (mirns) @ P04 ERER P.104
WipELS ﬁ P.98 BRI R g P.104 EmMEEK & P.104
M16 $28 23 [} /' P.104 FEMNIR @ P.104

EBDR/ AP B . EEes G4

pRen N ag e

fic T¢ ) el KL t— P.107
E ‘ P.107 ST = P.107

b /

AEAMWAE( WA ) e
e - w0 FEENABRD EHE=r g
B2 ? P106 RO ° P106
me/xze () P06 . e P.106
EWH i P06 R g g P.106




it

MRz 4R

3t

D3¢

iR BRFRERRE « B - REMREMEE
D-24066 60 M10 x 1.5|  100mm f& i 1
D-24072 60 M14 x 2 | 125 ~ 150mm BE# | 1
D-24088 75 M10 x 1.5|  100mm f&EZid 1
D-24094* 75 M14 x 2 | 125 ~ 150mm BE# | 1
D-29284 100 M14 x 2 180 » 230mm FEEEHE | 1

m n\l:lir,l %ﬁd - 1

iR : ARTFIRER « B0 - REREMEE
D-24103 60 M10 x 1.5|  100mm f& i 1
D-24119% 60 M14 x 2 | 125 ~ 150mm FEEEHE | 1
D-24125 75 M10 x 1.5|  100mm f&EEid 1
D-24131 75 M14 x 2 | 125 ~ 150mm FEEEHE | 1

n\ IHEJiH] %&ﬁﬁu - :Z

FARTRER -« 8 RBREMEEE
D-24147 60 M10 x 1.5|  100mm f& i 1
D-24153* 60 M14 x 2 | 125 ~ 150mm FEEHE | 1
D-29290* 100 M14 x 2 180 » 230mm FBEEHE | 1

{LOCK ZRMim44R

/HB? (-&fﬁlﬂ

D-73396

D-73346

100mm ~ 125mm

FAEH (X-LOCK)

ik - AR¥ERER - Ba
D-73396 75mm
D-73433 75mm
D-73346 75mm
D-73374 80mm
D-73380 80mm
D-73330 80mm

aAlalalalala

D-73380

D-73374

D-73330

B2 HE 2 SR 44 Rl

A& - BRTREE - 8

©

 RIBFREMEEE

125 + 150 ~ 180 ~
D-29555 100 Mi4x2 | 00 e 1
125 ~ 150 ~ 180 ~
D-29561% | 115 MI4x2 | 00000 e 1
125 < 160 ~ 180 «
D-29577 125 Mi4x2 | 0 e 1
A=) ;
MAZE AR ﬁ.
iR« BRTREER B0 - REREMEE ;
D-39908* 38mm (1-1/2") 1
D-39914*  50mm (2") 1
D-39920* | 63mm (2-1/2") 87‘4?‘) = % 1
D-39936*  75mm (3") 1
D-39942* | 80mm (3-1/8") 1
/ EE- /
= fE 44 R “

‘1* BARFEIREE -~ B4 - RAREMEEE e
D-39958 = 38mm (1-1/2") 1
D-39964  50mm (2") 1
D-39970* | 63mm (2-1/2") (?Hf.‘) = % 1
D-39986 75mm (3") 1
D-39992 100mm (4" ) 1

R A EE AR R

A ARTRERE - 8

AR
RE R L‘

D-40004 12mm (1/2") 1
D-40010 19mm (3/4") | 6mm 1
D-40026 25mm (1") (1/4") B 1
D-40032*% | 30mm (1-1/4") 1

&-@-

B

HERE

& ARE

BIVEDYE / etk (mF)
9237CB

By
9218SB/GV7000C

B

GV6010
ok A N = a3
1844 / 2E iag ST
N9500N 224501-6 M10 x 1.25 1 794186-7 76 1
100mm £ EEH 224502-4 M10 x 1.5 1 743009-6 76 1
125mmiE BB 743015-1* 115 1
150mm £ EEH 224515-5 M14x2(DIN) 1 743016-9 125 1
180mmEA EE 1
9218SB/GV7000C/ 743008-8 170 1
093708 224523-6 M16x2 1
253951-8(%[E))
GV6010 M8x20 (1244) 1 743025-8 120 1
265812-0(1844)

* WG i FEFRITR]

ok
M

\r



BREE - 5 - B¢

BB

794065-9* ‘ 100 c24 At~ A 10
794066-7* 100 €30 |t ERA 10
794067-5* 100 C50 At EER 10
794068-3* 100 C80 B BEBA 10
794227-9*% 100 C100 At~ 2Z2EA 10
794069-1% 100 C120 Bt~ BREE 10
794096-8* 125 C24 Bt~ BB 10
794097-6* 125 C30 att~ 2EEHA AE 10
794319-4* 125 A50 ANAE -~ Eid - SRV 5
794098-4* 125 C50 At~ BER 10
794320-9* 125 A80 AN~ i SRV 5
7940992 1256 €80 At~ BEA 10
794321-7* 125 A120 AR~ 8t~ S 5
794100-3* 125 C120 it EREA 10
794070-6* 150 c24 att~ 2EEHA 10
794086-1* 150 C50 ait - ERA GV6010 10
794088-7* 150 C80 |t 2EREA GV6010 10
794219-8* 150 €100 At BEA GV6010 - FEEHE 10
794090-0%* 150 C120 At EER GV6010 10
794074-8* 150 C120 A~ ZEBR GV6010 - FEEEH 10
794091-8*% 180 C16 At~ 2EEBHA 10
794092-6* 180 C20 B ERBA 10
794093-4* 180 C24 At EEA o 10
794218-0% 180 €30 B EBA 9218SB » 10
794094-2* 180 C50 ftt - BEA GV7000C ~ 10
794095-0 180 ceo it BB 9237C8B 10
794220-3* 180 €100 Bt EREA 10
794221-1* 180 C120 At~ 2ERBH 10

1 IBE: (BEATRSS) S

196685-9 150 e TR 1
196684-1 150 0wy —RED BO6030 + BO6040 1
196686-7* 150 SIE B 1
743081-8 123 -— —RREDE BO5031+ BO5041~ DBO180 * MT922 ~ MT924 1
7430541 180 —_— —RREDE 9237CB 1




BREE - 5 - B¢

WimERE (8 £L)

BRI : At
FEA T AR - BO5031 » BO5041 ~ DBO180

P-43533 125 40 87L 10 P-33342 125 40 HE 81l 10
P-43549 125 60 8 7L 10 P-33358 125 60 HE 84l 10
P-43555 125 80 E 10 P-33364 125 80 HE 84l 10
P-43561 125 100 8 1L 10 P-33370 125 100 HE 84l 10
P-43577 125 120 89l 10 P-33386 125 120 HE 87l 10
P-43583 125 180 8 1L 10 P-33392 125 180 HE& 87l 10
P-43599 125 240 8 %L 10 P-33401 125 240 HE 87l 10
P-43608 125 320 8 1L 10 P-33417 125 320 HE 87l 10
P-43614 125 400 81l 10 P-33423 125 400 HE 84l 10

BRAYIE : A4
EATRESE - BO6030 ~ BO6040

P-31918 150 40 83l 10 P-37839 150 40 EEEEEN 10
P-31924 150 60 83l 10 P-37845 150 60 He 81l 10
P-31930 150 80 8 7L 10 P-37851 150 80 Hee 84l 10
P-31946 150 100 87L 10 P-37867 150 100 He > 81l 10
P-31952 150 120 87l 10 P-37873 150 120 HE 81l 10
P-31968 150 150 83l 10 P-37889 150 150 HE 81, 10
P-31974 150 180 87l 10 P-37895 150 180 He 81l 10
P-31980 150 220 81l 10 P-37904 150 220 HE 81l 10
P-31996 150 240 87l 10 P-37910 150 240 He > 81l 10
P-32007 150 320 R 10 P-37926 150 320 HE 81l 10
P-32013 150 400 8 7L 10 P-37932 150 400 Ht 81l 10

WimERE (6 1)

AL At
BRI ARSE - BO6040

P-37471 150 40 6 FL, 10 P-37655 150 40 HE 64 10
P-37487 150 60 6 7L, 10 P-37661 150 60 HE 69 10
P-37493 150 80 6 FL, 10 P-37677 150 80 HE 64 10
P-37502 150 100 6 7L, 10 P-37683 150 100 HE 64, 10
P-37518 150 120 6 FL, 10 P-37699 150 120 HE 6% 10
P-37524 150 180 6 7L, 10 P-37708 150 180 HE 64, 10
P-37530 150 240 6l 10 P-37714 150 240 HE 69 10
P-37546 150 320 6 7L, 10 P-37720 150 320 HE 64, 10
P-37552 150 400 67l 10 P-37736 150 400 HE 69 10

WimERE (L)

BRI : A
BRATARER : 9237CB

P-33439 180 40 mIl 10 P-38059 180 240 ®il 10
P-38037 180 60 =il 10 P-38065 180 320 =il 10
P-33445 180 80 =L 10 P-38071 180 360 wil 10
P-38043 180 100 =il 10 P-38087 180 400 =il 10

P-33451 180 120 =i 10 P-38093 180 500 wil 10




~
r3
~

BREE - 5 - B¢

ERE : A

ER T A RIS : BO4555 ~ DBO480
P-33087 TOAR ( FEBAMTRS ) 114 x 102 40 EF 10
P-33093 TO4R ( FE4fTRG ) 114 x 102 60 2 10
P-33102 RO4E ( EEAiTRYL ) 114 x 102 80 EFF 10
P-33118 RO4R ( BEAtAL ) 14 x 102 100 EF 10
P-33124 RO ( BEAiES ) 114 x 102 120 2 10
P-33130 WEE ( EEfMR ) 114 x 102 150 B& 10
P-33146 46 ( BEfTR ) 114 x 102 180 2 10
P-33152 4% ( BEfehG ) 114 x 102 240 EF 10
P-33168 WEE ( FEEiahs ) 14 x 102 320 EF 10
P-35807 TOAR (BBATRS / BER) 14 x 102 40 EFFL 10
P-35813 ThaR (BB / e ) 114 x 102 60 EF1L 10
P-35829 WA (BBATRS / BERHR) 14 x 102 80 2F1L 10
P-35835 ThAR (BB / BER) 114 x 102 100 BEFTL 10
P-35841 T4 (EEAiohs / BEmE) 114 x 102 120 2F1L 10
P-35857 RO4E (ARG / B4R ) 14 x 102 150 B&F 10
P-35863 ThAR (ARG / BERH) 114 x 102 180 2% 10
P-35879 ThAR (EBATRS / BER4R) 114 x 102 240 EF1L 10
P-35885 B4R (BEITAG / HERVHR ) 114 x 102 320 EFL 10

BERN Kt

BRI AR : BO4510 ~ BO4540 ~ DBO482
P-36398 b4 114 x 140 40 REFFL 10
P-32904 b4 114 x 140 60 REFFL 10
P-36407 b4 114 x 140 80 REFFL 10
P-32910 b4 114 x 140 100 REFFL 10
P-32926 TO4E 114 x 140 120 REFFL 10
P-32932 b4 114 x 140 150 REFFL 10
P-36413 D4R 114 x 140 180 REFL 10
P-36429 RO 114 x 140 240 REFL 10
P-36516 W ( BB ) 114 x 140 40 REFL 10
P-36522 W ( BB ) 114 x 140 60 REFL 10
P-36538 W (BB ) 114 x 140 80 REFL 10
P-36544 W ( BB ) 114 x 140 100 REFL 10
P-36550 W4 ( BEE ) 114 x 140 120 REFIL 10
P-36566 W (BBnE) 114 x 140 150 KT 10
P-36572 W4 ( BERE ) 114 x 140 180 REFIL 10
P-36588 W (BBnE) 114 x 140 240 REFL 10




~
r3
~

BREE - 5 - B¢

b4
BRI - Rt I I I
AT R85 - BO3710 ~ DBO380 ~ DBO381

P-31871 ‘ TO4E ( EEfias ) 93 x 185 40 EF 10
P-31887 FO4E ( EEfias ) 93 x 185 60 =)= 210 10
P-31893 TO4E ( EEfinas ) 93 x 185 80 =1 10
P-31902 RO (AL ) 93 x 185 100 EF1 10
P-35891 TO4E ( EEfinas ) 93 x 185 120 2l 10
P-35900 RO (AL ) 93 x 185 150 EF 10
P-35916 TO4E ( EEfias ) 93 x 185 180 2l 10
P-35922 FO4E (AL ) 93 x 185 240 EF1 10
P-31837 bR 93 x 228 40 EFH 10
P-31843 4R 93 x 228 60 EF 10
P-31859 4R 93 x 228 80 2l 10
P-31865 Tb4g 93 x 228 100 EF 10
P-36011 bR 93 x 228 120 EFH 10
P-36027 Tb4R 93 x 228 150 EF 10
P-36033 4R 93 x 228 180 2 10
P-36049 4R 93 x 228 240 EF 10
P-36136 b4 93 x 228 40 REFFL 10
P-32948 4R 93 x 228 60 REFIL 10
P-36142 TO4E 93 x 228 80 REFL 10
P-32954 Tb4R 93 x 228 100 REFIL 10
P-36158 4R 93 x 228 120 REFF 10
P-32960 Tb4g 93 x 228 150 REFIL 10
P-36164 TO4E 93 x 228 180 REFL 10
P-36170 fb4g 93 x 228 240 REFIL 10
ERAMREL : ARH
ERATABISE - 9046 ~ 9045B
P-33174 ‘ O ( EEfiEY ) 15 x 229 40 109 10
P-33180 RO4R ( FEEAiTRG ) 115 x 229 60 10, 10
P-33196 Th4 ( FEBAfaRG ) 115 x 229 80 10 4L 10
P-33205 RO4E ( BEAiTRY ) 115 x 229 100 10 7L 10
P-33211 D4 ( EEAtAS ) 15 x 229 120 10 7L 10
P-33227 FO4E ( BRI ) 115 x 229 150 10 7L 10
P-33233 FO4E ( EEAiAL ) 15 x 229 180 10 7L 10
P-33249 FO4E ( BEfiTRs ) 115 x 229 240 10 7L 10
P-43022 RO ( EEfiAL ) 15 x 229 40 143 10
P-43038 FO4E ( BEfiThG ) 15 x 229 60 1430 10
P-43044 RO ( EEAiAS ) 15 x 229 80 143, 10
P-43050 ThAR ( BEATRS ) 15 x 229 100 143, 10
P-43066 FO4E ( EEfiAL ) 15 x 229 120 1431 10
P-43072 ThAR ( BEAHTES ) 15 x 229 150 1473 10
P-43088 FO4E ( EEAiAL ) 15 x 229 180 1431 10
P-43094 ThAR ( BEATAS ) 15 x 229 240 1473, 10
P-33009 4R 15 x 280 40 1431 10
P-33015 4R 115 x 280 60 141, 10
P-33021 Tb4R 115 x 280 80 1431 10
P-33037 [0z 115 x 280 100 141, 10
P-33043 4R 115 x 280 120 1430 10
P-33059 b4 115 x 280 150 143, 10
P-33065 4R 115 x 280 180 149 10
P-33071 [z 115 x 280 240 143 10
P-36267 b4 115 x 280 40 REFIL 10
P-32976 [z 115 x 280 60 REFH 10
P-36273 4R 115 x 280 80 REFFL 10
P-32982 b4 115 x 280 100 REFL 10
P-36289 b4 115 x 280 120 REFL 10
P-32998 Th4E 115 x 280 150 REFL 10
P-36295 b4 115 x 280 180 REFL 10
P-36304 b4 115 x 280 240 REFL 10




BREE - 5 - B¢

LA

BRI - Kt \ :
EATERSE - 9046 -~ 9045B W

794210-6*% FILIU 114 x 280 60 EFFL 10
794470-0% FILEAE 114 x 280 80 EF7L 10
794209-1% I 114 x 280 100 E&F7L 10
794212-2% FILEAE 114 x 280 120 E&F7L 10
794213-0* ZFILEVAR 114 x 280 150 BEETL 10
794211-4* ZFILEVAR 114 x 280 180 =320 10
A-14065* ZFILEVAR 115 x 280 60 2 10
A-14071* ZFILEVAR 115 x 280 80 3= 10
A-14087* ZFILEVAR 115 x 280 100 22 10
A-14093* FILIAE 115 x 280 120 EF7L 10
A-14102* FILRE 115 x 280 150 2% 10
A-14118% IRV 115 x 280 180 [===8 10
A-14124* FILIUE 115 x 280 240 [===8 10
A-14130* ZFILEVAE (BEATALC ) 15 x 232 60 [==={8 5
A-14146* ZFFLIAE (EMTRGEE) 115 x 232 80 =311 5
A-14152* ZFILIAE (EMTRGL) 115 x 232 100 =311 5
A-14168* ZFLIOAE (EMTEAEC) 115 x 232 120 =311 5
A-14174* ZFFLIAE (EMTEEC) 115 x 232 150 2F1 5
A-14180 I (BEHTRLC ) 15 x 232 180 2L 5
A-14196 FILAE (BEHTRLC) 15 x 232 240 EF7L 5

BRI : A
AT AAISE - BO3710 ~ DBO380 ~ DBO381

A-31245* ZFHIAR 93 X 228 60 [S==i0 10
A-31251* EZ R 93 X 228 80 [S)==10 10
A-31267* LRV 93 X 228 120 BEEL 10
A-31273* = R 93 X 228 180 BEE7L 10
A-31289* ZFILEVAR 93 X 228 240 BEE5L 10
794156-6* ZFILEVAR 93 x 228 60 =311 10
794471-8% ZFILEVAR 93 x 228 80 =321 10
794157-4% ZFILEVAR 93 x 228 100 =311 10
794158-2*% FILE 93 x 228 150 EZFIL 10

ERYIR : Kt
A T BRI : BO4510 ~ BO4540 ~ DBO482

794216-460* ZFILEDAE 114 x 140 60 EZFTL 10
794469-5*% R 114 x 140 80 BEE7L 10
794215-660* ZILEDAE 114 x 140 100 EZFTL 10
794214-8* EZ R 114 x 140 150 BEEL 10
—_ o
=B ( BEATRS ) R
TERIE A e
BRI BAREE : BO4565 » DBO480 |
P-33255 94 40 =211 10 P-42684 94 40 BT 10
P-33261 94 60 =510 10 P-42690 94 60 [=)==iH 10
P-33277 94 80 ===1H 10 P-42709 94 80 EZF7 10
P-33283 94 100 SEZ 10 P-42715 94 100 EF 10
P-33299 94 120 (=3==1H 10 P-42721 94 120 E&F7 10
P-33308 94 150 [=h==i0 10 P-42737 94 150 [=)==i0 10
P-33314 94 180 2% 10 P-42743 94 180 EFF 10
P-33320 94 240 =50 10 P-42759 94 240 [=)==i0 10
P-33336 94 320 EF7 10 P-42765 94 320 EF 5
[~a-]
FiR 2
(R ENRIREFLIRUSEER » A EERELR) ~ ,I' (fe & 4REmR)
192989-7* BO3710 1 194929-1 27 BO3710 » DBO380 ~ 1
450066-4* BO4555  BO4556 1 194930-6 # ( EftRL) DBO381 1

i

* IS mnFFRITE]

palll}

I




BREE - 5 - B¢

6mm x 533mm 5
9mm x 533mm - 76mm x 533mm

13mm x 533mm /

U
@ - PO 0 100mm x 610mm

Ymw

BRI RN i
AT AR : 9032 » DBS180

P-43181 6 x 533 40 5] P-43284 9 x 533 100 5
P-43197 6 x 533 60 5 P-43290 9 x 533 120 5
P-43206 6 x 533 80 5 P-43309 9 x 533 150 B
A-34549 6 x 533 AA100 10 P-43315 9 x 533 240 5
P-43212 6 x 533 100 5] P-43321 13 x 533 40 B
P-43228 6 x 533 120 5 P-43337 13 x 533 60 5
P-43234 6 x 533 150 5 P-43343 13 x 533 80 5
P-43240 6 x 533 240 5 P-43359 13 x 533 100 5
P-43256 9 x 533 40 5 P-43365 13 x 533 120 5
P-43262 9 x 533 60 5 P-43371 13 x 533 150 5
P-43278 9 x 533 80 5] P-43387 13 x 533 240 B

R : AR

BRI ERSE : 9031
P-36675 30 x 533 40 5) P-36712 30 x 533 120 5)
P-36681 30 x 533 60 5 P-36728 30 x 533 150 5
P-36697 30 x 533 80 5] P-36734 30 x 533 240 5]
P-36706 30 x 533 100 5

BRI : KM

BATARSE : 9403
P-36887 100 x 610 40 5 P-36924 100 x 610 120 5]
P-36893 100 x 610 60 5 P-36930 100 x 610 150 5
P-36902 100 x 610 80 5 P-36946 100 x 610 240 5]
P-36918 100 x 610 100 5

BRAYR - R~ bt S

BRI BRSE : 9901 9902 * 9903
P-37172 76 x 533 40 5] P-37219 76 x 533 120 5
P-37188 76 x 533 60 5 P-37225 76 x 533 150 5
P-37194 76 x 533 80 5] P-37231 76 x 533 240 B
P-37203 76 x 533 100 5

ERYE At~ 2B

BRI EREE : 9901 9902 * 9903
794126-5* 76 x 533 CC40 10 794130-4* 76 x 533 CC120 10
794127-3* 76 x 533 CC60 10 794131-2* 76 x 533 CC150 10
794128-1* 76 x 533 CC80 10 794226-1* 76 x 533 CC180 10
794129-9* 76 x 533 CC100 10 794132-0* 76 x 533 CC240 10




BHE - fib - B

3 8 - N
AT ABISE - 9032 ~ DBS180 RS 1230072 {67

125157-7 6 1
125158-5 9 1 A-23282 100 #REREHE (7.2V/10.8V RFIRI )/ EiE 1
125159-3 13 1

SR %E (SHEA )

(BcE CC B {EM) SRTAKREBIR -

| 123001-2 100  #EXEH (7.2V/10.8V ZBURSN )/ B 1
1509801 9403 1
| WS EIEER A
3 © L
BB ' e
(Fe& WA RIS R IRENRER)
| PC5001C - PC5010C «
424058-9 9403 + MT940 1 Eal2250 125 2223 125mm £ Ef L
193202-6 9404 1 - .
B-50005 125 2223 PCE’?g;fnm ?;%OC 1
=
(' r)
RZ=R D-41464 125 2223 PC5?22.)?“"; %c;?;éoc \ 1
(E& WA B R BRANAS BBAR(ER ) =
‘ D-66721 125 22.23 PC5?2;%&1 'g:}fm?;;c : 1
=
GolE SiDs TED | . D-62337 100 22.23(fnEE16) 100mmE BEig 1
%7 P
T ae'
| B
 193618-5* 9032 - DBS180 1
B-12295 125 22.23 PC5?2:3C ) gcggéoc ) 1
e oR pily e 0 mm
iRl Tor - e . 2223 PC5001C -+ PC5010C « .
N o - N a : 125mm £
AT AREE : LB1200F &
| D-66715 125 22.23 Pcsc:g;%n; I;E.‘%(%OC ) 1
| PRI L D-62309 100 | 22.23(hIE16) 100mmiE B 1
FHt FHt
IR
BAIT AR : LB1200F @ :
B-42581 20 x 2240 #80 5
B-42507 20 x 2240 #120 5 D-62284 100 22.23(h0E16) 100mmiE 1
’ KERE
‘ PW5001C
743080-0 ‘
3 A
EMaHEE %RBE (Eihs=C)
%@Fﬁm?’rﬁl : ER
BRI EASE : PW5001C &R A2 ER
D-15584 SAEMKR #50( & ) 100 50 1 ‘ 743080-0 100 M14x2 PWS001C !
D-15590 SEIAIE #100( %) 100 100 1
D-15609 EEIAMILE #200( 1) 100 200 1
D-15615 ERIGHALE #400( 41 ) 100 400 1
D-15621  SEIGNE #8000 FE) 100 800 1
D-15637  SEIGHR 1500 &4 ) 100 1500 1
D-15643 EMIAHYEE #3000( BE) 100 3000 1
D-15659 ERAMAR B2 (4) 100 B 1




BREE - 5 - B¢

C-8-0-

BE=UEDYE / HeH (WF)

794176-0 224523-6 743008-8
—_— 9237CB
192629-7 ‘
BasCHb ot
1934701 743054-1 — | 9218PB ~ 6218PBL -
3 PV7000C
=t : D-57146
B : D-56954
D-57043

BB (FEikht) SR 2 (B irAh=C) -
‘ BRI - s e’

& BT RI IR / FEMIKER A Efa iR Em
||
7430541 180 M16 95&355069\2;22%5 1 ‘ ‘ 193470-1* 190 923709821‘8':';\/87/?_00(3 ’ 1
FEHFCIR (B ATEA=C) FEMIIR (RMz) S
WA : 55 iR - REMWK BATRE : 5E - iR - REM e |
ARG B ER N 4 (BB BERE(ER) .
|
192629-7 180 iﬁ)ggg&gﬂgg‘%é 1 ‘ 794176-0 180 9237CB  PV7000C ~ 9218PB/L 1
1SR / M o0&
9218PB - 9218PBL ~ PV7000C ~ 9237CB 743008-8 170 1 224523-6 M16x2 1

EEFEK (F) LERFEXK (B)

ﬂm@ﬁﬁﬁﬁ°E$§Lﬁﬁm%lﬁ°%ﬁéﬁﬁﬁtm%

D-70889 =E 230 JEiB 9237CB ~ 1
D-70873 =)= 230 TEHE PV7000C 1

M16 EEX 3R (RaSEEERER)

w

) - D-57043

* B R FEFRTA &




BREE - 5 - B¢

B TR S48 .“ RIS K
DBO180 AP B0O6030/B0O6040
&~
EMRENERD Yot EX BBy
BO5031 DPO600
ERENERD S 5k b
BO5041 PO6000C
125mm BY5E 150mm BU8E
PR
TEE HRE
SR SEEUEMRE 152 RBEIHRZEETERRE
AR« KEFEER BN - BIESRIEE
D-62527 150 PO6000C « DPOB00 TE | Be 1
D-62555 150 PO6000C « DPOB00 TE —fg Ze 1
D-62583 150 PO6000C « DPOBOO TE P} 2 1
D-62614 150 PO6000C + DPO600 R it B 1
D-62642 150 PO6000C « DPOB00 R —fg 35 1
D-62670 150 POB000C ~ DPO600 R Wig Ee 1
18R (B e
£ E R (RATR)
WAL : 58 ik - RERE W
196685-9* 150 g HEEDSE 506030 1
1966841 150 WE | —BK e 1 794560-9 140 BO5031~ BO5041 - DBO180 | 1
196686-7* 150 FERE | 4BRYE 1 BO6030 + BO6040 * PO6000C *
BO5031 + B 150 DPOB00 !
743081-8 123 —  —mBx Dol 1 197918-5 100 #POB00OC + #DPOBOO 1
MTO22 « MT924 197920-8 125 #POBO0OC ~ #DPOBO0 1
197926-6 100 — i 1 BRAEEETIEEE ( Fis
79208 100 = - POB000GC - ! # ARSHEEESEBE (EfihX) E/H
DPOB00
197929-0 150 — — 1
3 2
- R (BT
HE (ETRs=C)
\ BAIRE: R v
EALIIE : FBROBMUH Gy ERIA R
7945586 125 BO5031 ~ BO5041 ~ DBO180 1
794618-4 150 BOG6030 ~ BO6040 1 1979127 100 #POB00OC ~ #DPOB0O 1
193288-0 150 PO6000C ~ DPO600 1 ‘o703 S BOBO30 - POBOOOC ~ BOBOSO + |
197916-9 100 #POB0O0OC ~ #DPOBO0 1 - DPOB00

# AR GHEEESEBR (B €8 # AR SHEEESZBR (EiR) #R




BREE - 5 - B¢

- - —

—

743125-4

-

743124-6

—

BN (WA )
DPV300/PV301D

L - ?
\ 743125-4 75 1 \ 743124-6 50 1 |
B FER -
191N90-9 75 1 \ 191N92- 5 80 1|
191N91-7 75 1
Eivh (FFEH) . Eivh (8E)
HE2h  REWYE - RIRRREE $52h - REWS
E-07462 50 (#8) 2BH/&8 E-07490 50 (F) 25//8
E-07478 50(th) | fEER EB/  xp/a E-07509 50(4)  HEEE =®/ O sp/a
AEEH - 28 A - 88
E-07484 50 (4) 2R /& E-07515 50 ( #B4h) 2BR/B
LAEER R LAEERY R
526 RREE « Bl EEH - REWY 526 FREE C Bl =ER
E-07412 50 ABO _ 5L /& E_07440 5 260 ST
E-07428 50 A80 | HEBERE $§§ J s BH/E - mmEr 28/ -
E-07434 50 A120 Y s pa E-07456 50 Z80 REE B 545 /8
O 0 REXAERL
Rk iR g DSL800 / DSL801
- AR (BERST.)
Z ILTR A EMIATUSEIR / FEMIKER
199940-8 210 DSL800 + DSL801 1
B-68389 225 640 25 199938-5 220 (1§) DSL800 + DSL801 1
B-68395 225 G80 25
EmEuY o D o8 199939-3 210 (&) DSL800 + DSL801 1
B-68410 225 G180 25
B-68426 225 G320 25

DSL800 / DSL801

HRAkCH
ERFWR

<. &
—~5Sw A\.g_gm”\

199937-7

57




BREE - 5 - B¢

B (EMiimEER) B (DRERSEH)

ERYE - EEITE wRYI : TRATE
AT AR : 9105 ~ GS5000 BATRRSE - 9820-2
741015-5* 125 12.7 19 24P 1 A-69032 200 75 25 #60 1
741016-3 125 12.7 19 3P 1 iy 200 75 25 #1,000
A-69054 200 75 25 #6,000 | 1

B (W wHEER)

ERYE : EEBITE ERYIN : EBITE
BEATI AR : GB6O2W BRI AR : GB8O1
B-51926 150 12.7 16 WAB0 | 1 B-51960 205 15.88 19 WAB0
B-51932 150 12.7 16 GC120 1 B-51976 205 15.88 19 GC120 1
N o i@ﬁﬁlﬁ@gm :
x"“ﬁ Eﬁﬁ 906 ~ GD0601 ~ GD0602 ~ GD0603 ~ GD0810C ~ DGD800 ~ DGD801
794050-2* 5 3mm 1 A W - hxRi 10
794052-8 8 3mm 1 A W ~ Bk 10
1 o~ 20— 794053-6* 10 3mm 1 A W ~ BRI 10
794054-4% 5 3mm 2 WA SR 10
794055-2* 6 3mm 2 WA SR 10
S3o=—=—> 44— 794057-8 10 3mm 2 WA BRI 10
794059-4* 10 3mm 3 A Ly T | 10
741614-3 19 6mm 1 WA SiEE 1
741617-7 19 1/4" 1 WA EEER 1
741615-1% 19 6mm 4 WA SR 1
741616-9* 19 1/4" 4 WA EEE 1
' i
A E R
763627-4 3mm = 1
763626-6* 1/8" - 1
e E 5= G - 906 * GD0601 + GD0603 ]
763625-8* 1/4" - 1
763665-6 6mm = MT912 1
‘ 763669-8 3mm - 1
. ' 763672-9 1/8" - 1
763670-3 6mm - GD0602 + DGD800 ~ DGD801 1
763673-7 1/4" - 1
763671-1 8mm - 1
193011-3* 3mm WEERRE 1
193012-1* 6mm WEERRE 1
193143-6* 1/4" WEERRE GDo810C 1
192988-9 8mm WEEREE 1




